30 MHZ 2-CHANNELS DIGITAL
OSCILLOSCOPE - DIDACTIC
Reference : OSCN30FR
Reference OSCN30FR
Technology Digital
Display 8’’ color LCD
Channels 2
Band width 30 MHz
Sample rate 250 MS/s
Record length 10 K
Resolution 8 bits
Vertical sensitivity 5 mV/div to 5 V/div
Horizontal scale 5 ns/div to 100 s/div
Communication PC Yes
VGA output Yes
Waveform generator No
Dimensions (L x H x P) 170 x 348 x 78 mm
Mass 1,5 Kg
Warranty 3 years
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com